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1 Sa n Ma te o * 116.275 28.200 28.875 29.575 29.625

14T 4 1

4312 Anna lise  Kang 9.450 9.9009.825

4310 Vanessa  Nguyen 9.400 9.700 9.92510.000

4309 S erena  Yoon 9.350 9.525 9.8009.750

4306 F rancesca  Giam bona 9.650

2 Roy a l * 115.725 28.500 29.125 28.800 29.300

32 2 2

4292 La ilah Ba lum bu 9.600

4291 Laney Glasgow 9.500 9.725 9.7509.575

4287 Chloe  Lee 9.400 9.700 9.7509.600

4293 M adisynn Us is 9.700 9.8009.625

3 A irborne * 115.675 28.825 29.425 28.325 29.100

41 1 8

4010 A r ie l Lim 9.800 9.825 9.6509.275

4017 O livia  X ia 9.575 9.875 9.825

4012 Ashley Harjono 9.450 9.450

4009 Ke ira  Hubbe ll 9 .725 9.6259.600

4 A cce l * 114.975 28.075 28.900 28.675 29.325

26 3 4

4008 T aylor  Ro ldan 9.475 9.625 9.825

4006 M adison Ho 9.400 9.625 9.7509.600

4007 Avery Ahle rs 9.200 9.650 9.575

4002 A lexa  Ham ilton 9.7509.500

5 CGA * 114.175 28.200 28.550 28.500 28.925

64T 5 5

4072 Ella  Horry 9.500 9.6759.500

4074 Elo ise  M attos 9.350 9.550 9.5009.450

4067 Nata lie  He in 9.350 9.575

4069 Aubrey W est 9.425 9.7509.550

6 Pa c ific  W e st * 114.050 28.375 28.000 28.725 28.950

53 9 3

4260 V ivienne  Pham 9.575 9.500 9.6759.600

4256 Le ila  Igber 9.575 9.250

4264 M ar iso l Hess 9.225 9.6759.425

4259 Lindsey Luo 9.250 9.6009.700
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7 Libe rty * 112.625 27.350 28.475 28.350 28.450

10T15 6 7

4219 Lourdes Luce ro 9.250 9.7009.450

4221 M ackenz ie  Hya tt 9.100 9.750 9.2759.400

4220 Nyah Johnson 9.000 9.275

4222 Naom i A zevedo 9.450 9.4759.500

8 Ea st  Ba y * 112.325 27.475 28.425 27.975 28.450

10T11T 7 12

4145 Grace  Br iggs 9.400 9.475 9.5759.475

4146 Kennedy M acLean 9.050 9.400 9.5009.350

4149 O livia  Ram os 9.025 9.550 9.150

4150 Estee  Rom ick 9.375

9 Te chnique * 111.925 27.225 27.875 28.475 28.350

14T17 12 6

4334 Aarna  Negi 9.100 9.4759.525

4332 Em ily Fang 9.075 9.275 9.4509.450

4319 Lilly M artinda le 9.050 9.450

4328 Leah T ran 9.150 9.4259.500

10 Gold Sta r * 111.875 26.775 28.225 28.225 28.650

726T 8 10T

4187 S ophie  Chen 9.275 9.250 9.475

4185 Noga  S egev 8.750 9.500 9.5759.400

4183 S z ilvia  Gutm ann 8.750 9.475

4186 Em e lie  W este rbe rg 9.475 9.6009.350

11 Re dwood Empire * 111.150 27.075 27.975 27.825 28.275

16T21 10 13T

4278 Lucie  W hitacre 9.150 9.475 9.2509.150

4275 Kam aya  S ilkw orth 9.075 9.125 9.4509.250

4277 Irene  Burk 8.850 9.5759.425

4274 Kiki C echova 9.375

12 Nov a to * 111.100 27.275 27.475 28.275 28.075

20T16 15T 9

4253 S ofia  M artinez 9.150 9.300 9.1509.425

4255 M adison Lieberm an 9.100

4250 Aubrey W a lsh 9.025 9.325 9.4009.550

4252 A lexa  Garcia  P iedras 8.850 9.5259.300
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13 Clov is * 110.925 27.550 26.550 28.225 28.600

810 31T 10T

4114 Diana  Jung 9.300 9.150 9.7009.600

4109 M iah Raym undo 9.275 9.325

4113 T aylor  V ang 8.975 8.450 9.5509.300

4112 Be lla  Liu 8.950 9.350

14 CSC -  Gre a t  Oa ks * 110.750 27.600 27.750 27.450 27.950

23T9 13 22T

4083 Kaylee  Lanthie r 9.400 9.400 9.3009.025

4082 Ingr id S hih 9.300 9.225 9.1509.275

4081 A la ina  Pa llipaden 8.900 9.125 9.150

4080 Brooklyn Ple tt 9.500

15 Ba y  Is la nd * 110.625 27.750 27.475 27.050 28.350

14T7 15T 32T

4031 A lex O lsen 9.475 9.225 9.5009.000

4032 Am ara  Lynch 9.250 9.225 9.050

4028 Nata ra  S eym our 9.025 9.3759.000

4029 Chloe  Cox 9.025 9.475

16 Pe ninsula  SM * 110.550 27.400 27.075 27.550 28.525

913T 19T 18

4267 Cyan Chen 9.225 9.175 9.6009.450

4272 Yum e Yano 9.150 9.4758.900

4271 Ne la  S zw arc 9.025 9.300

4270 Audrey W e lch 8.600 9.4509.200

17 North Ba y * 110.525 27.025 27.925 27.350 28.225

1822T 11 27

4246 Hannah Brooner 9.175 9.450 9.4008.950

4245 Em m a Appleby 8.950 9.350 9.400

4247 M a ia lani P ingo l 8.900 9.125 9.4259.250

4248 Em ily M aca lino 9.150

18 V -Force * 110.350 27.700 27.075 27.475 28.100

198 19T 20T

4346 A lana  A lca raz 9.300 8.825

4345 O livia  Lopez 9.250 9.4508.700

4343 Bra idyn M cElhinney 9.150 9.225 9.2009.275

4348 A lexis  M artinez 9.025 9.4509.500

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 5 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 3  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



2 0 2 3  N o rC a l Lv l 3 -5  S ta te s
Tea m  Results
Nov  17-19, 2023

Page:  4
P rin te d : 1 1 /1 8 /2 0 2 3  8 :5 8 :2 6  P M

W ome n /  4 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m FloorBe a mBa rsV a ult

19 By e rs  Rose v ille * 109.875 27.475 26.950 27.175 28.275

16T11T 26 30

4057 Em ilee  Ng 9.250 8.950 9.4509.000

4050 Em m a Abbott 9.200 9.025 9.400

4055 Eva  M cCandless 9.025 8.975 8.900

4060 M adilyn Ra thsack 9.4259.275

20 Da v is  Dia monds * 109.750 27.400 27.000 27.475 27.875

2613T 24T 20T

4122 Yuna  Kw on 9.225 8.975 9.3009.325

4120 A lexandra  Bautis ta 9.200 8.700 9.3509.150

4121 A iya  Liao 8.975 9.325 9.225

4123 Ella  R ieger 9.000

21T Exce l * 109.700 27.025 27.150 27.125 28.400

1322T 18 31

4160 Lyla  C r isp 9.275 9.4758.875

4155 M aci W yatt 8.875 9.050 9.375

4165 A lexandra  T ancredi 8.875 8.925 9.250

4162 Kins ley T iso 9.175 9.5509.000

21T Dre a m X t re me * 109.700 26.775 27.375 27.575 27.975

2226T 17 17

4133 Lavinia  Lakom a 9.300 9.350 9.3759.325

4141 Zayvi M iranda 8.900 9.300

4135 Capr i Ga lle tti 8 .575 9.100 9.275

4129 Ha iley Pea rson 8.925 9.3008.975

23 Cha mpion * 109.525 26.075 27.550 27.450 28.450

10T34T 14 22T

4104 Veronica  S anchez 8.825 9.175 9.5759.350

4101 A r ie lle  M a 8.775 9.7259.075

4102 A lice  He ight 8.475 9.000 9.1509.025

4105 A lexa  Pa raskevas 9.375

24 By e rs  Rocklin * 109.075 27.200 26.550 27.625 27.700

3018 31T 15T

4041 Nyche lle -M ae  Jenkins 9.300 8.600 9.225

4038 Layla  Paba la te 8.950 9.225 9.375

4037 He idi T aylor 8.950 8.725 9.2259.000

4043 M ia  Keen 9.2509.250
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25 He a d Ov e r  He e ls * 109.025 26.875 27.000 27.400 27.750

2825 24T 26

4209 Zoey Babitt 9.100 8.900 9.1009.150

4211 La ila  A llam 8.925 9.100 9.3009.150

4208 Noa  S m ith 8.850

4207 M adden W or ley 9.000 9.3509.100

26 Gy mSta rs  Stockton * 108.500 27.150 26.425 26.975 27.950

23T19 33 35

4192 Isabe lle  Lopez 9.300 8.850 9.0758.500

4191 M addie  T im 9.050 8.975 9.5009.250

4189 Kins ley Robinson 8.800

4190 Zoey S pears 8.600 9.3759.225

27 The  Ca v e * 108.450 26.025 27.025 27.825 27.575

3336 23 13T

4340 Levea  Keenan 8.800 9.2509.275

4338 S ophia  Zam zow 8.675 9.250 9.2509.250

4336 Yum i S ulpiz io 8.550 9.000 9.0759.300

4337 S iena  Everha rt 8.775

28 W e st  V a lle y * 108.350 26.575 26.750 27.225 27.800

2728 29 29

4357 Cass idy Com artin 9.250 9.000 9.3008.825

4351 M aya  Benede tti S heehan 8.675 8.875 9.350

4353 Rhea  Verm a 8.650 9.1509.300

4352 Leena  D'Am ico 8.875 9.100

29 Gy mtowne  SSF * 108.125 25.700 27.050 27.450 27.925

2540 21T 22T

4206 Joce lyn W ong 8.625 9.075 9.275

4204 Ginny De lfino 8.550 9.050 9.200

4205 Ha iley Gong 8.525 8.925 9.4009.175

4203 W avy Joyce 9.2509.075

30 Ma ste ry  of Sports * 107.900 25.950 26.600 27.625 27.725

2938 30 15T

4232 M a lia  Ca lde ron 8.750 9.025 9.4009.400

4234 R iley F rye 8.600 8.750 9.2009.225

4235 Quinn Dem psey 8.600 9.125

4233 T aylor  Buchanan 8.825 9.000
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31 Ext re me * 107.825 25.400 26.850 27.500 28.075

20T41 27 19

4172 Abby S tonehocker 8.675 8.800 9.4759.300

4173 Reese  C la rk 8.450 8.825

4169 M ikae la  Le rm a 8.275 8.725 9.425

4167 C la ire  Zurcher 9.325 9.1759.375

32 Monte re y * 107.575 27.100 26.100 26.900 27.475

3720 36 36

4242 Berke ley S am pson-Lease 9.350

4241 Genevieve  Law rence 9.150 8.625 9.2509.000

4240 Anna  Pavlova 8.600 8.300 9.2259.200

4243 Cora  S her lock 9.175 9.0008.700

33 CSC -  Ca mbria nna * 107.200 26.350 26.800 27.450 26.600

4330 28 22T

4078 Khushee  Desa i 9.025

4076 Em m i Addo 8.875 8.925 8.7008.975

4077 Lucy Ange lo 8.450 8.925 9.2259.300

4079 Cora  Duncan 8.950 8.6759.175

34 Ga la xy * 107.000 26.975 25.200 27.300 27.525

34T24 42 28

4178 A livia  Blankenship 9.300 9.350 9.1009.275

4176 Ellie  Hsu 8.850 8.750 9.2009.325

4177 Ava  M attice 8.825 7.100

4175 Ava  Johnson 9.2258.700

35 A thle t ic  Hor izons * 106.525 26.375 26.375 26.250 27.525

34T29 34 42

4025 Abiga il Bicocca 8.950 9.100 9.2758.725

4024 Nora  Oberg 8.900 8.900 9.3508.600

4026 R io Henderson 8.525 8.375 8.9008.925

36 CSC -  Morga n Hill * 106.275 26.275 25.900 27.050 27.050

4031 37 32T

4087 Hannah T sutsui 8.900 8.225 8.9008.900

4085 M organ T urner 8.700 9.175 9.3009.225

4088 S am m y Pr ice 8.675 8.500

4084 Am e lia  Khan 8.8508.925

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 5 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 3  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



2 0 2 3  N o rC a l Lv l 3 -5  S ta te s
Tea m  Results
Nov  17-19, 2023

Page:  7
P rin te d : 1 1 /1 8 /2 0 2 3  8 :5 8 :2 6  P M

W ome n /  4 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m FloorBe a mBa rsV a ult

37 Ce nt ra l Coa st * 106.175 26.150 26.350 26.325 27.350

3833 35 41

4100 Ava  Connolly 8.850 9.150 9.3508.750

4098 Aviana  Couto 8.675 8.625 9.0758.900

4099 Char ly Harper 8.625 8.575

4097 La liana  Couto 8.9258.675

38 Miy a gi * 105.575 26.175 25.725 26.025 27.650

3132 39 44

4236 Brooklynn Bram er 8.925 8.975 9.1008.650

4237 Eilonw y LaCentra 8.775 8.700 9.3759.500

4238 Lola  Be rger 8.475 8.050 9.1757.875

39 Ma r in Elite * 105.525 25.750 25.600 26.575 27.600

3239 40 39

4225 S arah W ulfs ta t 8.850 8.975 9.2759.050

4224 T aya  Kle in 8.475 8.475 9.4758.450

4226 Ava  R icha rdson 8.425 8.150 8.8509.075

40 Rile y 's * 105.100 25.975 24.975 27.050 27.100

3937 44 32T

4281 T ruly Ford 8.750 8.9009.000

4282 Abiga il Graning 8.625 8.750 9.125

4285 Ka itlyn S im m ons 8.600 8.400 9.0759.225

4284 Carra  Pa te l 7.825 8.825

41 Gy mn Unltd Tur lock * 104.800 26.075 25.550 25.675 27.500

3634T 41 45

4197 Edyn Yoshino 8.725 8.325 9.3758.975

4195 A lina  C ruz 8.700 8.675 8.9008.200

4198 Abiga il Lopez 8.650

4196 Dayton Couto 8.550 9.2258.500

42 Ca l-Sta r * 104.550 24.500 27.050 26.050 26.950

4144 21T 43

4095 Pene lope  Ham m an 8.550 8.9508.500

4094 M ikayla  M atsuda 8.000 8.775 8.950

4093 T essa  Ba ir 7.950 8.875 9.0509.325

4092 Jos ie  Garcia  M cInnis 9.400 8.225
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43 Gold Count ry * 103.600 25.375 25.825 26.825 25.575

4542 38 37

4179 Edrea  S chie le 8.700 8.475 8.7009.125

4180 Pa iton T urner 8.600 8.550 8.5009.050

4181 Elly Hurst 8.075 8.800 8.3758.650

44 CSC -  Ra ce * 103.125 24.775 25.025 26.675 26.650

4243 43 38

4090 S arah Eggers 8.900 8.425 9.0258.925

4091 Eleanor S udano 7.950 8.250 8.9759.200

4089 Liese l A rm strong 7.925 8.350 8.6508.550

45 Inte rna t iona l * 99.650 24.100 22.650 26.550 26.350

4445 45 40

4213 Isabe lla  Harper 8.150 7.000 8.7008.700

4217 Annora  S herbondy 8.125 7.750 8.7008.825

4214 Andi M cGr iff 7.825 7.900 8.950

4216 Gianna  Cam pos-M onaco 9.025
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